Profec Zweiteiliger Kugelhahn
Edelstahl 316 1/2"
Innengewinde x
AuBBengewinde 50bar
(0091010)




TECHNISCHE DATEN

Werkstoff

Bedienung

Griff-Farbe

Material Hebel/Griff

Gehausekonstruktion

Material Gehause

Material Dichtung

Anschluss

Arbeitsdruck

Maf3

Edelstahl 316

Hebel

Blau

Edelstahl

2-teilig

Edelstahl

PTFE

Innengewinde x Aul3engewinde

50 bar

1 /2"

ABMESSUNGEN

Lb

@Di-2

@Do-1

69 mm

1/2 n

1/2 n

14.5 mm

13 mm

REBER

Bewadsserungssysteme




Ct-1 50 mm

R 115 mm

aDf 15 mm
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Reber Beregnung GmbH
Gottlieb Daimler Str. 2

67227 Frankenthal

Deutschland

+49 (0) 62333772-0
info@reberberegnung.de
http://www.reberberegnung.de
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